-0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5

P
u

rc
h

as
e

 Y
ie

ld

Maturity Intervals

Bubble Size = Maturity's % of Portfolio

7

Interest Rate Shock Analysis

$2,887,063 0.61%

$0$475,236,788

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street

$483,897,979

$481,010,915

2.43%

1.82%

1.22%

6/30/2021

+100 Basis Points

Interest Rate Change

-100 Basis Points

-75 Basis Points

-50 Basis Points

No Change

-25 Basis Points

+75 Basis Points

+25 Basis Points

+50 Basis Points

$466,326,098 -$8,910,690 -1.88%

$478,123,852

$486,785,042

$463,355,869

Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

$11,548,254

$8,661,190

$5,774,127

-$11,880,920

0.00%

-1.25%

-2.50%

$472,266,558 -$2,970,230 -0.63%

-$5,940,460$469,296,328

2.43%

1.82%

1.22%

0.61%

0.00%

-0.63%

-1.25%

-1.88%

-2.50%
-3%

-2%

-1%

0%

1%

2%

3%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Next Twelve Months Maturities

Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22

$0.6 $15.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $30.0 $3.0 $5.0 $0.0 $0.0 $5.0

Par Value in Millions

Maturities

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 6/30/2021

$0.6

$15.0

$0.0  $0.0  $0.0  $0.0

$30.0

$3.0

$5.0

$0.0  $0.0

$5.0

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21 Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22

M
ill

io
n

s

9

Historical Sector Allocation

Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

Agency 57.6%  63.0%  76.0%  74.6%  74.5%  74.4%  74.2%  70.5%  71.2%  60.1%  62.5%  59.1%

Treasury 5.9%  5.9%  4.5%  6.0%  6.0%  3.1%  6.3%  6.3%  6.2%  15.6%  15.6%  21.6%

Corporates 23.3%  23.3%  19.4%  19.4%  17.4%  19.5%  19.4%  19.3%  22.4%  20.7%  20.8%  19.1%

Negotiable CDs 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

MMF 13.2%  7.8%  0.1%  0.1%  2.2%  3.0%  0.1%  3.9%  0.2%  3.6%  1.1%  0.1%

Total 100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%  100.0%

Sector

CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 6/30/2021

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

55%

60%

65%

70%

75%

80%

Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

TSY

AGY

CORP

MMF

10

Issuer Allocation
CLV Investment Pool - FHN Main Street 6/30/2021

0.1%

0.6%

0.7%

0.7%

0.9%

0.9%

1.1%

1.1%

1.1%

1.1%

1.2%

1.2%

1.6%

2.1%

2.1%

2.1%

2.8%

8.5%

13.0%

17.1%

18.3%

21.6%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

Invesco Govt MMF

PNC Bank

US Bank

MetLife

Honda

BMW

Johnson & Johnson

US Bancorp

Jackson Life

Truist Bank

John Deere